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MONDAY 14 —TUEDAY 15—

Holy Trinity
Sacred Heart Orchestra

Saint Kentigern Sinfonia

Taikaka Orchestra (Avondale)
Sacred Heart College String Group

St Marys

MAGS String Orchestra

Epsom String Ensemble*

Howick College Chamber Orchestra
Grammar Virtuosi (AGS)

Epsom Chamber Orchestra

9:30am
10:15am

11:00am
11:45am

Marist School Orchestra

Rangitoto Chamber Orchestra

ACG Parnell College Junior Chamber Orchestra
St Mary’s Chamber Orchestra

Kristin String Ensemble

Pakuranga College Orchestra

Diocesan Symphony Orchestra

MAGS Symphony Orchestra

Baradene and St Peter’s College Orchestra

Carmel College Orchestra
Epsom Symphonia

Manurewa High School Acade|
Long Bay College Big Noise

Takapuna Grammar String Ensemble
Mt Roskill Grammar String Orchestra
Macleans Chamber Orchestra
Diocesan Chamber Orchestra
Westlake Chamber Orchestra

9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Holy Trinity
AGS Symphony Orchestra

Rangitoto College Sinfonia Orchestra
BDSC Orchestra

King’s College Symphony Orchestra
Avondale College Symphony Orchestra
Rangitoto College Orchestra

Westlake Symphony Orchestra
Saint Kentigern Symphony
Macleans College Sinfonietta

Taharoto Orchestra (Westkake)
Black Watch Orchestra (St Cuthbert's)
Macleans Symphony Orchestra

St Marys

Pinehurst Orchestra

Lynfield College Chamber Orchestra
Western Springs College Chamber Group
One Tree Hill College Orchestra*

Pukekohe High School String Group

King’s College String Orchestra

String Theory (ACG Parnell)

St Peter’s and Baradene Chamber Orchestra
Sancta Maria College Chamber Orchestra

Concordia (WBHS)

Saint Kentigern Chamber Orchestra
Sebastian Squad (St Cuthbert's)
Rana’s Runaways (Avondale)
Westlake Boys Camerata

WEDNESDA

Holy Trinity

9:30am Refusion JAZZ (Alfriston)
10:00am

10:30am Rangitoto College Funk Collective
11:00am Whangaparaoa College Big Band
11:30am Liston Jazz Band

12:00pm Rangitoto College Junior Jazz Orchestra
1:30pm Selwyn College Jazz Band
2:00pm Rangitoto College Jazz Orchestra
2:30pm Macleans College Stage Band
3:00pm King’s College Little Big Band
3:30pm Auckland Grammar Big Band
4:00pm Rangitoto College Big Band
6:30pm EVENSONG - Cathedral in use Saint Kentigern Big Band

7:00pm Pinehurst Jazz Band*

7:30pm One Tree Hill College Jazz Band*
8:00pm Saint Kentigern Stage Band*
8:30pm

FRIDAY 18

9:30am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

THURSDAY 1/

Holy Trinity

EVENSONG - Cathedral in use

St Marys

MAGS Jazz Band
Lynfield College Big Band
Sancta Maria College Big Band

ACG Parnell College Big Band
Epsom Stage Band
Dilworth Senior Big Band

St Cuthbert’s College B Band*
Pukekohe HS Big Band

Westlake Boys Stage Band

St Cuthbert’s College Stage Band
Pukekohe HS Stage Band
Westlake Big Band

St. Peter’s College Jazz band
Sacred Heart College Jazz Band
Papatoetoe High School Stage Band
Western Springs College Jazz Band
Takapuna Grammar Big Band
Avondale College Big Band

Holy Trinity St Marys

9:30am Long Bay College Big Band
10:00am Orewa College Senior Jazz Band
10:30am Glendowie College Big Band
11:00am Northcote College Jazz Band*
11:30am Orewa College Junior Jazz Band*
12:00pm Edgewater College Jazz Band
1:30pm Rosehill College Tour Band
2:00pm Pakuranga College Jazz Band
2:30pm Howick College Jazz Band
3:00pm Rosehill College Stage Band
3:30pm

Honours Jazz Band & Honours Orchestra
5:30pm - 8:00pm - Rehearsal

8:30pm - 9:00pm - Concert - ADMISSION FREE, Friday 18th
Register on FACEBOOK
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