2017 FESTIVAL SCHEDULE

KBB MUSIC FESTIVAL

PO BOX 33 153 TAKAPUNA, AUCKLAND 0740 ADMIN@KBBMUSICFESTIVAL.CO.NZ

www.kbbmusicfestival.co.nz







Holy Trinity

9:30am	Sacred Heart Orchestra
10:15am	Saint Kentigern Sinfonia
11:00am	Taikaka Orchestra (Avondale)
11:45am	Sacred Heart College String Group

1:30pm	Pakuranga College Orchestra
2:00pm	Diocesan Symphony Orchestra
2:30pm	MAGS Symphony Orchestra
3:00pm	Baradene and St Peter's College Orchestr
3:30pm	Carmel College Orchestra
4:00pm	Epsom Symphonia

6:00pm	Manurewa High School Academy Band
6:45pm	Long Bay College Big Noise

St Marys

	9:30am
MAGS String Orchestra	10:00am
Epsom String Ensemble*	10:30am
Howick College Chamber Orchestra	11:00am
Grammar Virtuosi (AGS)	11:30am
Epsom Chamber Orchestra	12:00pm

Marist School Orchestra	
Rangitoto Chamber Orchestra	
ACG Parnell College Junior Chamber Orchestra	
St Mary's Chamber Orchestra	
Kristin String Ensemble	

akapuna Grammar String Ensemble	6:00pn
At Roskill Grammar String Orchestra	6:30pn
Macleans Chamber Orchestra	7:00pn
Diocesan Chamber Orchestra	7:30pn
Vestlake Chamber Orchestra	8:00pn

Holy Trinity

AGS Symphony Orchestra Rangitoto College Sinfonia Orchestra King's College Symphony Orchestra Avondale College Symphony Orchestra Rangitoto College Orchestra

Westlake Symphony Orchestra Saint Kentigern Symphony Macleans College Sinfonietta Taharoto Orchestra (Westkake) Black Watch Orchestra (St Cuthbert's) Macleans Symphony Orchestra

St Marys

Pinehurst Orchestra Lynfield College Chamber Orchestra Western Springs College Chamber Group One Tree Hill College Orchestra*

Pukekohe High School String Group King's College String Orchestra String Theory (ACG Parnell) St Peter's and Baradene Chamber Orchestra Sancta Maria College Chamber Orchestra

Concordia (WBHS) Saint Kentigern Chamber Orchestra Sebastian Squad (St Cuthbert's) Rana's Runaways (Avondale) Westlake Boys Camerata

WEDNESDAY 16

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

1:30pm 2:00pm

2:30pm 3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

Holy Trinity

9:30am	
10:00am	Auckland Grammar School Wind Band
10:30am	Manurewa High School Concert Band
11:00am	Baradene & St Peter's Symphonic Band
11:30am	Manurewa High School Development Bar
12:00pm	St Paul's Concert Band*

1:30pm Pukekohe HS Senior Concert Band Orewa College Symphonic Band 2:00pm 2:30pm Glendowie College Concert Band 3:00pm Long Bay College Concert Band 3:30pm Pukekohe HS Wind Band 4:00pm **Orewa College Concert Band**

EVENSONG - Cathedral in use 6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm

St. Peter's College Senior Concert Band Rutherford College Concert Band 8:00pm St Dominic's College Concert Band 8:30pm ACG Parnell College Senior Concert Band

St Marys

Refusion JAZZ (Alfriston)

Rangitoto College Funk Collective Whangaparaoa College Big Band Liston Jazz Band Rangitoto College Junior Jazz Orchestra

Selwyn College Jazz Band Rangitoto College Jazz Orchestra Macleans College Stage Band King's College Little Big Band Auckland Grammar Big Band Rangitoto College Big Band

Saint Kentigern Big Band Pinehurst Jazz Band* One Tree Hill College Jazz Band* Saint Kentigern Stage Band*

Holy Trinity

9:30am St Cuthbert's College Concert Band 10:00am 10:30am BDSC Concert Band Auckland Grammar Premier Concert Band 11:00am 11:30am Liston Concert Band 12:00pm James Cook HS Concert Band*

Kings' College Premier Concert Band Lynfield College Concert Band Rangitoto College Concert Band Sancta Maria College Concert Band King's College Concert Band

EVENSONG - Cathedral in use

acleans Senior Concert Band Mt Roskill Grammar Concert Band Baradene Concert Band Macleans Symphonic Band Saint Kentigern Concert Band

St Marys

MAGS Jazz Band Lynfield College Big Band Sancta Maria College Big Band ACG Parnell College Big Band **Epsom Stage Band** Dilworth Senior Big Band

St Cuthbert's College B Band* Pukekohe HS Big Band Westlake Boys Stage Band St Cuthbert's College Stage Band Pukekohe HS Stage Band Westlake Big Band

St. Peter's College Jazz band Sacred Heart College Jazz Band Papatoetoe High School Stage Band Western Springs College Jazz Band Takapuna Grammar Big Band Avondale College Big Band

FRIDAY 18

Holy Trinity

9:30am Pakuranga College Concert Band 10:00am 10:30am Diocesan Concert Band 11:00am Dunstan's Band (Sacred Heart) 11:30am Rosehill College Concert Band Sacred Heart Premiere Concert Band 12:00pm

1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm

Westlake Concert Band **Epsom Concert Band** Westlake Girls Symphonic Band Epsom Intermediate Concert Band Westlake Boys Symphonic Band

St Marys

Long Bay College Big Band Orewa College Senior Jazz Band Glendowie College Big Band Northcote College Jazz Band* Orewa College Junior Jazz Band* Edgewater College Jazz Band

Rosehill College Tour Band Pakuranga College Jazz Band Howick College Jazz Band Rosehill College Stage Band

Fringe Festival

Symphony Orchestra

Chamber Orchestra

Concert Band Jazz Band

MUSICAL INSTRUMENT SPECIALISTS





Honours Jazz Band & Honours Orchestra

5:30pm - 8:00pm - Rehearsal

8:30pm - 9:00pm - Concert - ADMISSION FREE, Friday 18th

Register on FACEBOOK

Gala Concerts

Holy Trinity Cathedral - Saturday 19 August **Chamber Orchestras and Concert Bands**

6:30pm **Symphony Orchestras and Jazz Bands**